
M
F
M
M
F
M
F
F
F
M
F
F
F
M
F
F

10 10
      6
      4

5 4

5th

14 16 1.57.3 DS

November 3, 2014, 1800m, Dirt Muddy, Cloudy

4
5
7
4

4th

16th Eishin Lundii(JPN)
Gold Halo Peaks and Valleys   

Machikane Mirage

6

3

4
6
4

Haruyuki Shimizu
Berlin Swan Cozumel Kitty       Kyoichi Ito Eishin Bokujo

16th 1 2 Eishin Lundii(JPN) 55.0

Ikuo Kamino

Tosho Sangyo Corporation Tosho Bokujo

619.9

15th Bora Tosho(JPN)
Chief Bearhart Hector Protector Kazen Nango Sadayo Yano
Corsa Tosho

11,375,600

Katsuharu Tanaka

Masaki Murakami

Oshima BokujoHiroyuki Imazu

Shinya FunakoshiKoji Sekimoto

Shinobu Murakami
World FarmMinoru Murakami

Keiko Ito

Win
30,065,300

Casual Queen
Agnes Digital

1.54.8

Toru Ojima

4

Matikaneyamazakura

Cherokyfrolicflash  

Masamitsu Saika

16 16 15

6-10

Yoshinori Sasaki

Tiznow              

Mythic Tribe

Key Tosho

14

490
23,068,700

100

Show

100
120

3-5

Trio
305,280,50079,805,900

4-6-10 5,760260

Trifecta
150

10-6-4

28,160,600
240

4-10 110
4-6

3,500

Intrepidity         

51,949,700

Sweet Taste

Timber Country

Maidee

Mr. Prospector      

Dance in the Dark

Stravinsky
Courtly Brave

Dancing Brave

Ryo Takamatsu
Northern Farm

Yukichi Sugawara
Katsushi KikuchiToshiya Yamamoto

Bracket Q.

Yes Dragon

51,071,500

Mughamerr

Crafty Prospector   

5,330,000

MORIOKA 8R

F&M, Weight for Age, 3-Year-Olds & Up, Open Class, Value of race: 61,500,000Yen

JBC LADIES' CLASSIC (L)

total1st

Pyro

Durandal

2nd 3rd
61,500,000

0
61,500,000

5,330,000

2,050,000
00

3,690,000

Masami Shibata

Big Red Farm

Aoi Kinomae

Jaunting

King Kamehameha Horse Care Co. Inc.Masatoshi Yamamoto

Shimokobe Farm

Tide                

Kensuke Tani

Satoshi Kokubo

Northern RacingYuta Sato

Grand StudTsuyoshi Kawanishi
Grand Bokujo Co. Ltd.Masaaki Ohata

U. Carrot FarmTadanari Konno

K. Thoroughbred Club RuffianNorifumi Mikamoto

Mitsuharu Shibata Miyauchi Bokujo

Kohei Matsuyama

U.Miyauchi B.Hayato Yoshida

Yoichi AoyamaKenichi Fujioka

Keiko Ito

Yoichi AoyamaHideaki Miyuki

Yoshihiro Hatakeyama

Bonus Fever
Foundry Obokko

Smoke Glacken       
Shadai FarmKunihide Matsuda

Wassl Touch

From Beyond

Korin Vivian
Bago
My Record

Diablo
Miss Meiban

Informal

Korin la Vie En

2nd Trois Bonheur(JPN)

Roses in May

Pitch Shifter(JPN)
Sandy Sifter

Acti Beauty(JPN)

Bago

Peke J

Gaily Pixy
6th

12th

Rahy                
Five France

13th

9th Corin Berry(JPN)

Kaikayoso(JPN)

10th

11th

Helissio

7th

Meine Elena(JPN)

3rd Wild Flapper(JPN)

4th

5th

1st

Sire
Horse

14th 12 Brave Ski(JPN)

Dam
Suzuka Mambo

15th 8
691.1

FP

16 Bora Tosho(JPN) 55.0 13 4
16 914.5
11

NK13 14 131.54.255.0 11 14
788.5141.54.113th 11 Mumty(JPN)6 55.0 12 12

1.54.0 607.33/412th 13 Kogyo Digital(JPN) 3 74
11th 8 Flash Mob(JPN)

12
15

10 1010th
15

7 666.2
1.53.9 DS
1.52.0 1/2

53.0 843.9
1155.0

Corin Berry(JPN)1 53.0
Kamino March(JPN)

3
7

8
8th 14 Kaikayoso(JPN) 157 4 13

3
55.0

8

4
6th 5 Meine Elena(JPN)

Pitch Shifter(JPN)

Blue Chipper(JPN)
7

55.0
2

5 4
2

64.665

6 165.9
1.50.2

2 1/2

1.50.3 3/4

1.50.0
4

1.49.3

3rd
54th 9 Acti Beauty(JPN)

72 4 1.49.6 1
2nd 6 Trois Bonheur(JPN)

Wild Flapper(JPN) 6 1 1/2
3 3

4.9
1.49.5 1 1/48

44 6
6.07

2
2c 3c

5

Finish
(1/10s)

Win
Fav

1st 10 Sambista(JPN) 5
1c

Weight
(Kg)

5

Position
4c

FP

2,050,000

3,690,000
0

Added Money (Yen)
Stakes Money (Yen)
Total (Yen)

9,430,000

Bk Hs Horse

41,000,000

41,000,000
0

Sex
Age

55.0

55.0

9,430,000

55.0

0

55.0

55.0

Q. Place

Masayoshi Ebina

5th 15

Trainer

11

Jockey

55.0

7

4

2 9

Sold (Yen) 580,777,800

Exacta

7th 3

9th 1

PAY-OFF
(for 100Yen)

Brave Ski(JPN)

Blue Chipper(JPN)

Flash Mob(JPN)

Sold (Yen)

8th

PAY-OFF
(for 100Yen)

14th

Win
Odds

1 1/4

Margin

227.9
437.39

1.4

7
10.8

10 9
9

10 8

1

3

1
6

8
1.51.6 4
1.51.0 4

5

8

21.8211

10
13

1.51.9 1 3/4
9

1

4

12 11

15

Dam's sire

Sunday Silence

Misil

16

6

12

10-6

Total Sold

1,840

Quinella

Sambista(JPN)

Mumty(JPN)

Kogyo Digital(JPN)

South Vigorous

Kamino March(JPN)

3

Yasunari Iwata

NK

Dam's dam

55.0

Owner
Breeder

Teruya Yoshida

Bago
Hagino Obokko

Smok'n Frolic
Ghostzapper         

K.Hidaka Breeders Union
White Carnival Yellow Bloom Katsuhiko Sumii Grand Stud

Koji Murano
Shadai Farm

Suzuka Mambo

1,480 6-10

Chunyi


